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Bachelor's Degree Recipients

TOTAL NUMBER OF GRADUATES SURVEYED 14

Questi onnaires:

Not returned ... 9

Not delivered by post office ...ccociiiiiieiss 1

Returned by graduate ........cccimiiiiinieiiinininenns 4
Respondi ng graduates currently:

VOI Ki NG i 2

Attending or waiting to attend school ..... 3

Unenpl 0y ed ... 1

Studies

100% N 2 326

64% N 1,848

7% 1 183
29% 295
50% I 238
75% I 52
25% 1 34

100%

79%
8% O
13% 0

81% ]
18% O
12% 0

Subsequent tables for bachelor's degree recipients are not included because of the low number of respondents.

Master's Degree Recipients
TOTAL NUMBER OF GRADUATES SURVEYED

Questionnaires:
Not returned
Not delivered by post office
Ret urned by graduate

Respondi ng graduates currently:
Wor ki ng
Attending or waiting to attend school
Unenpl oyed

186

122
11
53

39
18
7

1009

66% 1
6% 0
28%

74%
34%
13% O

Subsequent tables for master's degree recipients are not included because of the low number of respondents.

Doctoral Degree Recipients
TOTAL NUMBER OF GRADUATES SURVEYED

Questi onnaires:
NOt Fet UrNed....cooiiieieie e
Not delivered by post office
Ret urned by graduate

Respondi ng graduates currently:
Wor ki ng
Attending or waiting to attend school
Unenpl oyed

56

27
6
23

23
4
2

100% C—1

48% 1
11% 0O
41%

1009
17% O
9% 0O

Subsequent tables for doctoral degree recipients are not included because of the low number of respondents.

Sciences

5,088 100% 1]

79% ]
7% 0
14% 0O

4,010
342
736

79% ]
21%
10% 0

582
153
71

519 100% ]

336
43
140

65% 1
8% 0O
27% 1

102
49
12

73% 1
35% 1
9% O

225 100% 1]

57% 1
6% [0
37% 1

128
14
83

81 98% [
8 10%0
4 5%




