

2013 GRADUATE SURVEY RESULTS

	<u>American Indian Studies</u>	<u>A&S Social Sciences</u>	<u>College Of Arts And Sciences</u>
Bachelor's Degree Recipients			
TOTAL NUMBER OF GRADUATES SURVEYED	14 100% 	2,326 100% 	5,088 100% 
Questionnaires:			
Not returned	9 64% 	1,848 79% 	4,010 79% 
Not delivered by post office	1 7% 	183 8% 	342 7% 
Returned by graduate	4 29% 	295 13% 	736 14% 
Responding graduates currently:			
Working	2 50% 	238 81% 	582 79% 
Attending or waiting to attend school	3 75% 	52 18% 	153 21% 
Unemployed	1 25% 	34 12% 	71 10% 

Subsequent tables for bachelor's degree recipients are not included because of the low number of respondents.

Master's Degree Recipients			
TOTAL NUMBER OF GRADUATES SURVEYED		186 100% 	519 100% 
Questionnaires:			
Not returned		122 66% 	336 65% 
Not delivered by post office		11 6% 	43 8% 
Returned by graduate		53 28%	140 27%
Responding graduates currently:			
Working		39 74% 	102 73% 
Attending or waiting to attend school		18 34% 	49 35% 
Unemployed		7 13%	12 9%

Subsequent tables for master's degree recipients are not included because of the low number of respondents.

Doctoral Degree Recipients			
TOTAL NUMBER OF GRADUATES SURVEYED		56 100% 	225 100% 
Questionnaires:			
Not returned.....		27 48% 	128 57% 
Not delivered by post office		6 11%	14 6%
Returned by graduate		23 41%	83 37%
Responding graduates currently:			
Working		23 100% 	81 98% 
Attending or waiting to attend school		4 17%	8 10%
Unemployed		2 9%	4 5%

Subsequent tables for doctoral degree recipients are not included because of the low number of respondents.